
98% Cotton, 2% Elastane Stretch TwillFabric:

225GSMWeight:

30L - 44USizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 12

• Men's slim fitting chino with stretch and
new Flex waistband for additional
comfort.
• Includes YKK front zipper, belt loops,
slanted side pockets, two single jet back
pockets, back darts for added fit and
DTM buttons.

76
34

76
32

81
34

30L 30R 32L

81
32

86
34

86
32

32R 34L 34R

91
34

91
32

36L 36R

To Fit:

Waist - cms 
Inside Leg - Inches

H650

MEN'S STRETCH CHINO - FLEX W/B

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Seperately, Use Colour 
Recommneded Detergent, Wash and Dry Inside Out, 
Dry Out Of Direct Heat and Sunlight , Iron On Reverse

96
34

38L

96
32

38R

101
34

40L

101
32

40R

106
36

42U

112
36

44U

Country of Origin:
Bangladesh

Commodity 

Code: 6203423500

39
48.5
30
32
34
n/a

41.5
51
31
32
34
n/a

44
53.5
32
32
34
n/a

30 32 34

46.5
56
33
32
34
n/a

49
58.5
34
32
34
n/a

51.5
61
35
32
34
n/a

36 38 40

54.5
64
36.5
n/a
n/a
36

57.5
67
37.5
n/a
n/a
36

42 44

Garment Measurements:

Waist - cms
Hip - cms
Thigh - cms
Inside Leg Regular - cms
Inside Leg Long - cms 
Inside Leg Unfinished 



H650

MEN'S STRETCH CHINO - FLEX W/B

Black 296C 7501U

BLACK NAVY STONE

Pantone Guide:




