

MEN'S STRETCH CHINO - FLEX W/B



Fabric: 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane Stretch Twill

Weight: 225GSM Sizes: 30L - 44U

Carton: 12

Description: • Men's slim fitting chino with stretch and

new Flex waistband for additional

comfort.

• Includes YKK front zipper, belt loops, slanted side pockets, two single jet back pockets, back darts for added fit and

DTM buttons.

Care Instructions:











Wash Dark Colours Seperately, Use Colour Recommneded Detergent, Wash and Dry Inside Out, Dry Out Of Direct Heat and Sunlight , Iron On Reverse

Country of Origin: Commodity Bangladesh Code: 6203423500

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
Waist - cms	39	41.5	44	46.5	49	51.5	54.5	57.5
Hip - cms	48.5	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	64	67
Thigh - cms	30	31	32	33	34	35	36.5	37.5
Inside Leg Regular - cms	32	32	32	32	32	32	n/a	n/a
Inside Leg Long - cms	34	34	34	34	34	34	n/a	n/a
Inside Leg Unfinished	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	36	36

To Fit:

	30L	30R	32L	32R	34L	34R	36L	36R	38L	38R	40L	40R	42U	440
Waist - cms	76	76	81	81	86	86	91	91	96	96	101	101	106	112
Inside Leg - Inches	34	32	34	32	34	32	34	32	34	32	34	32	36	36

H650

MEN'S STRETCH CHINO - FLEX W/B

HENBURY

Pantone Guide:

